
Enjoy
WRIGLEYS

SPEARMINT

(CHEWINGCUM

Between
Smokes!

You'l enjoysmoking much more#between smokes you chew Wrigley'8
healthfulChewingGum: It instantly
perksupthetired tastebudson your
tongue 80 that theywill registef thefull,fineflavourof the tobacco: The
delicious favour refreshes you
thoroughly, and Wrigley's ChewingGum helps keep your teeth bright
andhealthybesidesaidingdigestion:Three fragrant flavours from whicht0 choose RK (real peppermint)
Spearmint (garden mint) and JuicyFruit (lusciously sweet). Buy bome
todayMcakeepagupplyhandy. NzU29
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MONDAY
COMMERCIAL|OCTOBER 13

1 Z is AUCKLAND1070& ¢. 280. m:
6. Gam. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections programme10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.16 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: "Actors
Must Eat"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina):
Guest speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman

12.15 p.m. News from;London1.0 Songs That Live Forever
1.45&3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Betty and Bob
2.16 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "PastFavourites"
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 The March of Time
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces

8.30
"OUT OF THE BOX"
A Stage Presentation

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

9. 0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 Pageant of Empire
10. O Kings of Jazz: Jack Payne11. © News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430:k c 265 m.

6. Gam. The Yawn Patrol — Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Mornin
Reflections7 Lee Tom)10. 0

bE sae
FEATURE
Eben Ay Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz

10.30 Dramas of Life: "ProblemChild"
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
bh¢ eae omHo rebelei cuzanne)Melody MenuNews owtThe 2ZB
ri a Club notesBetty andLost Empire

Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Pep and popularityMelodious memories
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"Victoria Regina" begins at 2ZBthis afternoon

@@°o Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade a
Drama: "Victoria Regina" (firstbroadcast)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Wit and whatnot
The children’s ion
The Junior QuiAir Adventures of Jimmie AllenNews from London
The EnemyFred and Maggie EverybodyThis
KraygeresatariReal LifeS$

Tusitala, of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name JackpotsYou Be the Detective!
Variety programme
News from London

12. Q Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7. Q Fashion’s fancies
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. OQ Rhapsody in Rhythm\ 10.15 Hawaiiana (Ari Pitama)10.30 Dramas of Life: "Art for
Lily’s Sake"10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The iuncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Sing for Victory2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.30 The Movie Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Real Life Stories7.45 The Enemy Within8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Gardening session9. 0 You Be the Detective!9.30 Variety programme11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN1286 k ¢. 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.0 Aunt—8.45 Mornin eflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "EdgarAllen Poe’’
10.30 Dramas of Life: "GipsyHeart"
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes12.15 p.m. News from London1.45 Those Happy Gilmans~ ‘2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)-15 Stealing through the classics3.30 The Kitchen Quiz4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle5. 0 The children’s session5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London

6.30 Melodies in waltz time7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Real Life Stories7.45 Spelling Jackpots8. Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy. Aces
8.45 "What’s That Noise?" Quiz

:9. 0 You Be the Detective!
10. O New recordings (Airinl)11. 0 News from London

:12. 0 Close down
:

PALMERSTON: Nth
1400: k co 244m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
rom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45 _

9. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Early evening mugic6.15 News from London45 Whose is the Voice? (results)7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 1941 Search for Talent
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.45 The Enemy Within
OQ The Announcer’s Programme10. 0 Close down

MakeOLDBatteries
likeNEWagainwith
TAR- Y
MAG"
Battery
Tonic!

What "TAR-MAG" Does
TAR-MAG dissolves the gradual
deposit of Basic Sulphate of Lead
crystals which impregnate the active
paste material on the plates, thus
preventing the electrolyte cortacting
with it, with the result the battery
ceases to function, although there isstillplenty of lifeand usefulness.
TAR-MAG dissolves the crystals, and
enables the battery to function as
new.
TAR-MAG will bring your old bat-
teryuP to fullstrength-_will increaselife of new batteries uP to 50 per
cent:
For Better Lighting and Split-Second
try TAR-MAG:

StartingAG"is a liquid,which issimply
poured into the cells:
Complete with Instructions

Charge for6-voltBattery 4i8d:Chargefor 12-volt Battery

The LastWord In

AERIALS!
The famous MASTLESS
Aerial, designed by ex-
perts on newly-discovered
scientific principles: En-
ables you to tune in
stations you never before
heard on your set: Neat

unobtrusive! Ideal for every home,, flator oftice. Can be erected in 20 minutes
by anyone who can knock in 6 nails, and
once 'fixed , it cannot be blown down_
Supplied complete with fittings for only
17/6, postage 1/ extra. Try, it out, andif you"'re no: satisfied with it, return it,
and we will refund your money:

USETHISToORDER!

To theELECTRICLAMPHOUSELTD:
11 MANNERS STREET,WELLINGTON:
Please send me, by return; the under-
mentioned goods (cross out those not
required)
Tar-Mag, 3/9 size Postage3dextra
Tar-Mag; 7/6 size Postage4dextra
Mastless Aerial 17/6 PostageA/ extra
enclose in payment.
NAME
ADDRESS

"Listener


